
Page 1 of 1

     CVC Office Order No. 13/3/05                                 

     Dt.  16 03 2005           BHEL:PSSR:PURCHASE   BHEL PSSR PURCHASE DEPARTMENT

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Tender No. Item/Nature of 

work 

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding    

(Single/  Two) 

Bid System 

Last date of 

receipt of  

tender 

Nos.of 

tenders 

recd.

Nos. and names of parties qualified  

after technical  evaluation 

Nos. and names of parties  

not qualified  after technical  

evaluation 

Whether  

contract 

awarded to 

lowest tenders/  

Evaluated  L1

Contract  No. & Date Name of contractor Value of contract 

(RS)

Scheduled  

date of  

completion  of 

supplies

Reason for 

Single 

Tender

GEM/2022/B/2164575 STEEL OT 10-05-2022 Two 20-05-2022 9

1. M/S SAIL 2.M/s JSPL 3. M/s 

Kanishk steel Industries Ltd 4.M/s 

MS Agarwal Foundries Pvt.Ltd 5. M/s 

KL Steels Private .Ltd 6.M/s Prime 

Ispat Pvt.Ltd 7.M/s Splendid Metal 

Products Ltd.

1.M/s Radha Smelters Pvt.Ltd

2.M/s Pulkit Metals Pvt.Ltd
L1

PO:22:PS:0005:PUR:8 dated 

01.07.2022
PRIME ISPAT LIMITED 48,00,000.00               30-08-2022 NA

GEM/2022/B/2164575 STEEL OT 10-05-2022 Two 20-05-2022 9

1. M/S SAIL 2.M/s JSPL 3. M/s 

Kanishk steel Industries Ltd 4.M/s 

MS Agarwal Foundries Pvt.Ltd 5. M/s 

KL Steels Private .Ltd 6.M/s Prime 

Ispat Pvt.Ltd 7.M/s Splendid Metal 

Products Ltd.

1.M/s Radha Smelters Pvt.Ltd

2.M/s Pulkit Metals Pvt.Ltd
L1

PO:22:PS:0005:PUR:10 

dated 01.07.2022
K L STEELS PVT LTD 47,46,550.00               30-08-2022 NA

GEM/2022/B/2164575 STEEL OT 10-05-2022 Two 20-05-2022 9

1. M/S SAIL 2.M/s JSPL 3. M/s 

Kanishk steel Industries Ltd 4.M/s 

MS Agarwal Foundries Pvt.Ltd 5. M/s 

KL Steels Private .Ltd 6.M/s Prime 

Ispat Pvt.Ltd 7.M/s Splendid Metal 

Products Ltd.

1.M/s Radha Smelters Pvt.Ltd

2.M/s Pulkit Metals Pvt.Ltd
L1

GEMC-511687788135875 

dated 19.07.2022
KANISHK 1,38,88,500.00           17-09-2022 NA

GEM/2022/B/2164575 STEEL OT 10-05-2022 Two 20-05-2022 9

1. M/S SAIL 2.M/s JSPL 3. M/s 

Kanishk steel Industries Ltd 4.M/s 

MS Agarwal Foundries Pvt.Ltd 5. M/s 

KL Steels Private .Ltd 6.M/s Prime 

Ispat Pvt.Ltd 7.M/s Splendid Metal 

Products Ltd.

1.M/s Radha Smelters Pvt.Ltd

2.M/s Pulkit Metals Pvt.Ltd
L1

GEMC-511687791863040 

dated 19.07.2022

MS AGARWAL 

FOUNDRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED

2,70,33,777.00           17-09-2022 NA

GEM/2022/B/2164575 STEEL OT 10-05-2022 Two 20-05-2022 9

1. M/S SAIL 2.M/s JSPL 3. M/s 

Kanishk steel Industries Ltd 4.M/s 

MS Agarwal Foundries Pvt.Ltd 5. M/s 

KL Steels Private .Ltd 6.M/s Prime 

Ispat Pvt.Ltd 7.M/s Splendid Metal 

Products Ltd.

1.M/s Radha Smelters Pvt.Ltd

2.M/s Pulkit Metals Pvt.Ltd
L1

GEMC-511687753676459 

dated 19.07.2022
SAIL 3,16,57,400.00           17-09-2022 NA

GEM/2022/B/2164575 STEEL OT 10-05-2022 Two 20-05-2022 9

1. M/S SAIL 2.M/s JSPL 3. M/s 

Kanishk steel Industries Ltd 4.M/s 

MS Agarwal Foundries Pvt.Ltd 5. M/s 

KL Steels Private .Ltd 6.M/s Prime 

Ispat Pvt.Ltd 7.M/s Splendid Metal 

Products Ltd.

1.M/s Radha Smelters Pvt.Ltd

2.M/s Pulkit Metals Pvt.Ltd
L1

GEMC-511687768989684 

dated 19.07.2022
SAIL 3,60,57,050.00           17-09-2022 NA

GEM/2022/B/2037640 OPC Gr 43 OT 14-03-2022 Two 21-03-2022 2
M/s The Ramco Cements Limited

M/s Kesoram Industries Limited
- L1

GEMC-511687762329716 

dated 07.07.2022

Kesoram Industries 

Limited
4,80,00,000.00           03-01-2023 NA

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH  01.07.2022 to 31.07.2022

1 of 1


